20234 290 =H0OU/\URX BREBU12TOvI)-F #H FEXR Group B
202312848 B
HA H 2023 #£ 12 A 2 B ( £ )
A A =2 5 REAIIIOR
2HBEEF - L EBASYH—H=
BEEEEF - A DI\F4ERIRSC
A& A = 8 Al
oA B M 5 9 - 59 - 15 %»
75> R{ERH 8 B’ 00 4o ~ 12 B 00 %
il =N S 9 B 00 %9 ~ 9 B 35 %
5 om 5 - 1 EBABYH—HZ=/UN\FT1ERRSC
2 K A4 7] O &
7 ( F-L 3 A& O &
Bt =2} 5
TSI e B O =
REELEE LSBT, (REEKMS: 00)
¥ B E OIF | amcoS0m0ME0. BMOREsTALRMRLEDET.
B RO BB BUET.
SRR AaAsant F=E | BlIFE | 8F | 4F
a&F-L:8:00 Grp
1 9:00 ~ 9:35 BADYH—H= 0 - 5 DI\F4ERIRSC B |FEAT&E BTE
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
17

X RIGRERFRF-LTHDZEHFENLET.
X I FTETHBIROZHFEVLE T,

XBEF-LAXFRSGEEF-AGGRERER GCixAR, M¥ER) £ HBE018:0052CX—)LICT, FERIBHEASEDIIEN

B JI—TIHLHHE = “FYvn-057 EFR ffE—

Email

Yuichi Nozawa@bat.com
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Email

takashi.msh@gmail.com
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